Part Number:
Material: UL94-VO products
Color: Black standard (custom colors available)
Features: Designed for maximizing
 airflow and reducing guard
 generated noise.
SC80-P40 (Thru-hole Plastic)
3.15 in.
80mm
2.81 in.
71.4mm
.13 in.
3.3mm
PG080-P40 (Thru hole plastic)
UTEC - 1590 Oakland Rd. Suite B109 San Jose, CA 95131          info@utecusa.com          408-453-1001
U-Square Corp.    1580 Oakland Rd. Suite C209, San Jose, CA 95131     408-453-1001     info@utecusa.com
noriko
Placed Image
noriko
Line